
Szanex Computer
webshop

 Szanex Bt.  3700 Kazincbarcika, Dózsa Gy. út 24.
Cégjegyzék szám: 05-06-005646  szanex@szanex.hu
Adószám: 21302541-2-05  (48) 512-880

MikroTik XQ+85MP01D 100Gb/s QSFP28 Multi-mode
transceiver modul CCR2216, CRS504, CRS518

100m, 850nm
Cikkszám: XQ+85MP01D
Ár:

42 980 Ft

hullámhossz 850 

QSFP+ 1 

száloptika típusa Multi-mode 

Gyártó MikroTik 

átviteli hatótávolság 100 

átviteli sebesség 100Gb/s 

cikknév kiegészítés CCR2216, CRS504, CRS518 

csatlakozás QSFP28 


